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0 1' 2' 3' 4' 8'

FIRST FLOOR PLANSECOND FLOOR PLANTHIRD FLOOR PLAN

UNIT 1 SQUARE FOOTAGES

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR
TOTAL LIVING
2-CAR GARAGE
PORCH
DECK

162 SQ. FT.
654 SQ. FT.
599 SQ. FT.

1415 SQ. FT.
470 SQ. FT.

54 SQ. FT.
54 SQ. FT.

TOWNHOME UNIT 1 FLOOR PLANS
A01



21'-0"

35
'-0

"
 5'

-0
"

BA 2

LNDY

BEDROOM 2
11'-9" x 11'-1"

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

14'-6" x 14'-4"

PRIMARY
BATH

DN LI
N

EN

WALK-IN
CLOSET

21'-0"

35
'-0

"
 5'

-0
"

DN

UP

KITCHEN
DINING
10'-4" x 8'-5"

LIVING
14'-6" x 11'-2"

DECK
10'-10" x 5'-0"

BA 3
BEDROOM 3

11'-0" x 11'-1"LINEN

32 GAL 32 GAL64 GAL

2'x6' BIKE SPACE

WH

21'-0"

EV

LONG-TERM BICYCLE PARKING
SPACE PER MHMC 18.72.080.

2-CAR GARAGE
20'-5" x 20'-1"

ENTRY
WFH

9'-11" x 7'-1"

UP

PORCH
10'-10" x 7'-0"

33
'-0

"
5'-

0"
2'-

0"

30
7.0

84 Monterey Butterfield
Morgan Hill, CA
March 29, 2024

HED ON AV MO ES
1500 Willow Pass Ct., Concord, CA 94520
925.685.0110

0 1' 2' 3' 4' 8'

FIRST FLOOR PLANSECOND FLOOR PLANTHIRD FLOOR PLAN

UNIT 2 SQUARE FOOTAGES

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR
TOTAL LIVING
2-CAR GARAGE
PORCH
DECK

183 SQ. FT.
738 SQ. FT.
677 SQ. FT.

1598 SQ. FT.
471 SQ. FT.

75 SQ. FT.
54 SQ. FT.

TOWNHOME UNIT 2 FLOOR PLANS
A02
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0 1' 2' 3' 4' 8'

FIRST FLOOR PLANSECOND FLOOR PLANTHIRD FLOOR PLAN

UNIT 3 SQUARE FOOTAGES

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR
TOTAL LIVING
2-CAR GARAGE
PORCH
DECK

222 SQ. FT.
815 SQ. FT.
763 SQ. FT.

1800 SQ. FT.
475 SQ. FT.

69 SQ. FT.
58 SQ. FT.

TOWNHOME UNIT 3 FLOOR PLANS
A03
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TOWNHOME BUILDING FLOOR PLANS
A04

0 2' 4' 6' 8' 16'

FIRST FLOOR PLANSECOND FLOOR PLAN

THIRD FLOOR PLANROOF FLOOR PLAN
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0 1' 2' 3' 4' 8'

FIRST FLOOR PLANSECOND FLOOR PLANTHIRD FLOOR PLAN

STACKED FLATS UNITS 1 & 2 FLOOR PLANS
A07

UNIT 1 SQUARE FOOTAGES

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
TOTAL LIVING
TANDEM GARAGE
PORCH
DECK

185 SQ. FT.
1065 SQ. FT.
1250 SQ. FT.
442 SQ. FT.

32 SQ. FT.
53 SQ. FT.

UNIT 2 SQUARE FOOTAGES

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR (STAIRS)
THIRD FLOOR
TOTAL LIVING
2-CAR GARAGE
PORCH
DECK

138 SQ. FT.
137 SQ. FT.

1154 SQ. FT.
1429 SQ. FT.
439 SQ. FT.

36 SQ. FT.
53 SQ. FT.
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0 1' 2' 3' 4' 8'

FIRST FLOOR PLANSECOND FLOOR PLAN

UNIT 1 SQUARE FOOTAGES

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
TOTAL LIVING
TANDEM GARAGE
PORCH
DECK

185 SQ. FT.
1065 SQ. FT.
1250 SQ. FT.
442 SQ. FT.

32 SQ. FT.
53 SQ. FT.

STACKED FLATS UNITS 1 & 3 FLOOR PLANS
A08

UNIT 3 SQUARE FOOTAGES

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR (STAIRS)
THIRD FLOOR
TOTAL LIVING
2-CAR GARAGE
PORCH
DECK

140 SQ. FT.
139 SQ. FT.

1192 SQ. FT.
1471 SQ. FT.
442 SQ. FT.

37 SQ. FT.
53 SQ. FT.

THIRD FLOOR PLAN
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STACKED FLATS BUILDING FLOOR PLANS
A09

0 2' 4' 6' 8' 16'

FIRST FLOOR PLANSECOND FLOOR PLAN

THIRD FLOOR PLANROOF FLOOR PLAN
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COURT HOMES PLAN 1 FLOOR PLANS
A12

0 1' 2' 3' 4' 8'

FIRST FLOOR PLANSECOND FLOOR PLAN

PLAN 1 SQUARE FOOTAGES

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
TOTAL LIVING
2-CAR GARAGE
PORCH 'A'
PORCH 'B'
PORCH 'C'

590 SQ. FT.
895 SQ. FT.

1485 SQ. FT.
455 SQ. FT.

41 SQ. FT.
41 SQ. FT.
44 SQ. FT.
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COURT HOMES PLAN 2 FLOOR PLANS
A17

0 1' 2' 3' 4' 8'

FIRST FLOOR PLANSECOND FLOOR PLAN

PLAN 2 SQUARE FOOTAGES

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
TOTAL LIVING
2-CAR GARAGE
PORCH 'A'
PORCH 'B'
PORCH 'C'

607 SQ. FT.
944 SQ. FT.

1551 SQ. FT.
455 SQ. FT.

60 SQ. FT.
54 SQ. FT.
56 SQ. FT.
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COURT HOMES PLAN 3 FLOOR PLANS
A22

0 1' 2' 3' 4' 8'

FIRST FLOOR PLANSECOND FLOOR PLAN

PLAN 3 SQUARE FOOTAGES

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
TOTAL LIVING
2-CAR GARAGE
PORCH 'A'
PORCH 'B'
PORCH 'C'

774 SQ. FT.
1079 SQ. FT.
1853 SQ. FT.
434 SQ. FT.

69 SQ. FT.
81 SQ. FT.
74 SQ. FT.
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COURT HOMES PLAN 4 FLOOR PLANS
A27

0 1' 2' 3' 4' 8'

FIRST FLOOR PLANSECOND FLOOR PLAN

PLAN 4 SQUARE FOOTAGES

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
TOTAL LIVING
2-CAR GARAGE
PORCH 'A'
PORCH 'B'
PORCH 'C'

885 SQ. FT.
1271 SQ. FT.
2156 SQ. FT.
436 SQ. FT.

43 SQ. FT.
43 SQ. FT.
45 SQ. FT.
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TYPICAL TOWNHOME BUILDING SECTION
A33

0 1' 2' 3' 4' 8'

TYPICAL ROW TOWNHOMES

LAP SIDING INSTALL PER MFR. SPECS o/
GRADE 'D' BLD'G PAPER o/ SHEAR MAT'L
AS OCCURS

SHIM (SIZE VARIES) INSTALL PER MFR.
SPECS.

2x WD TRIM o/ WINDOW FLASHING o/
WINDOW NAILING FIN (SEE ELEV FOR
SIZE)

WINDOW FRAME

1/4
"

BLD'G PAPER o/ G.S.M.
'Z' BAR FLSH'G

INSTALL WINDOW FRAME, WINDOW
FLASHING & BUILDING PAPER PER DETAIL
20/AD1

SCALE:

WINDOW HEAD w/ WOOD TRIM
3"=1'-0" 08/12/04RTB

WH_SD_01

1 1/2"

HD. BD. LAP SIDING INSTALL PER MFR
INSTRUCTIONS o/ GRADE 'D' BUILDING PAPER
o/ STRUCT PLYWOOD AS OCCURS

1/4
"

2x WD. TRIM KERF FOR SIDING (SEE
ELEV. FOR TRIM SIZE)

WINDOW FRAME

SEALANT

INSTALL WINDOW FRAME, WINDOW
FLASHING & BUILDING PAPER PER DETAIL
20/AD1

SCALE:

WINDOW SILL w/ WOOD TRIM
3" = 1'-0" 06/30/06RTB

WS_SD_01

1 1/2"

1 COAT STUCCO o/ WIRE MESH o/ 1" FOAM
BOARD o/ (2) LAYERS GRADE 'D' BUILDING PAPER
o/ SHEAR MATERIAL AS OCCURS, ( PER MFR.
SPEC.S)

NOTE:
1 COAT STUCCO SHALL BE INSTALLED PER
MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS

HEADER - S.S.D.

WINDOW FRAME

2x FOAM TRIM ATTACH PER MFR. (SEE ELEV. FOR
SIZE)

1/4
"

INSTALL WINDOW FRAME, WINDOW
FLASHING & BUILDING PAPER PER DETAIL
20/AD1

SCALE:

WINDOW HEAD w/ TRIM
3"=1'-0" 06/30/06RTB

WH_S1_02

1 1/2"

NOTE:
1 COAT STUCCO SHALL BE INSTALLED PER
MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS

SEALANT

1/4
"

2x FOAM TRIM ATTACH PER MFR. (SEE ELEV. FOR
SIZE)

1 COAT STUCCO o/ WIRE MESH o/ 1" FOAM
BOARD o/ (2) LAYERS GRADE 'D' BUILDING PAPER
o/ SHEAR MATERIAL AS OCCURS, ( PER MFR.
SPEC.S)

INSTALL WINDOW FRAME, WINDOW FLASHING &
BUILDING PAPER PER DETAIL 20/AD1

WINDOW FRAME

SCALE:

WINDOW SILL  w/ TRIM
3"=1'-0" 06/30/06RTB

WS_S1_02

1 1/2"
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TYPICAL STACKED FLATS BUILDING SECTION
A34

0 1' 2' 3' 4' 8'

TYPICAL STACKED FLATS

LAP SIDING INSTALL PER MFR. SPECS o/
GRADE 'D' BLD'G PAPER o/ SHEAR MAT'L
AS OCCURS

SHIM (SIZE VARIES) INSTALL PER MFR.
SPECS.

2x WD TRIM o/ WINDOW FLASHING o/
WINDOW NAILING FIN (SEE ELEV FOR
SIZE)

WINDOW FRAME

1/4
"

BLD'G PAPER o/ G.S.M.
'Z' BAR FLSH'G

INSTALL WINDOW FRAME, WINDOW
FLASHING & BUILDING PAPER PER DETAIL
20/AD1

SCALE:

WINDOW HEAD w/ WOOD TRIM
3"=1'-0" 08/12/04RTB

WH_SD_01

1 1/2"

HD. BD. LAP SIDING INSTALL PER MFR
INSTRUCTIONS o/ GRADE 'D' BUILDING PAPER
o/ STRUCT PLYWOOD AS OCCURS

1/4
"

2x WD. TRIM KERF FOR SIDING (SEE
ELEV. FOR TRIM SIZE)

WINDOW FRAME

SEALANT

INSTALL WINDOW FRAME, WINDOW
FLASHING & BUILDING PAPER PER DETAIL
20/AD1

SCALE:

WINDOW SILL w/ WOOD TRIM
3" = 1'-0" 06/30/06RTB

WS_SD_01

1 1/2"

1 COAT STUCCO o/ WIRE MESH o/ 1" FOAM
BOARD o/ (2) LAYERS GRADE 'D' BUILDING PAPER
o/ SHEAR MATERIAL AS OCCURS, ( PER MFR.
SPEC.S)

NOTE:
1 COAT STUCCO SHALL BE INSTALLED PER
MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS

HEADER - S.S.D.

WINDOW FRAME

2x FOAM TRIM ATTACH PER MFR. (SEE ELEV. FOR
SIZE)

1/4
"

INSTALL WINDOW FRAME, WINDOW
FLASHING & BUILDING PAPER PER DETAIL
20/AD1

SCALE:

WINDOW HEAD w/ TRIM
3"=1'-0" 06/30/06RTB

WH_S1_02

1 1/2"

NOTE:
1 COAT STUCCO SHALL BE INSTALLED PER
MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS

SEALANT

1/4
"

2x FOAM TRIM ATTACH PER MFR. (SEE ELEV. FOR
SIZE)

1 COAT STUCCO o/ WIRE MESH o/ 1" FOAM
BOARD o/ (2) LAYERS GRADE 'D' BUILDING PAPER
o/ SHEAR MATERIAL AS OCCURS, ( PER MFR.
SPEC.S)

INSTALL WINDOW FRAME, WINDOW FLASHING &
BUILDING PAPER PER DETAIL 20/AD1

WINDOW FRAME

SCALE:

WINDOW SILL  w/ TRIM
3"=1'-0" 06/30/06RTB

WS_S1_02

1 1/2"
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84 Monterey Butterfield
Morgan Hill, CA
March 29, 2024

HED ON AV MO ES
1500 Willow Pass Ct., Concord, CA 94520
925.685.0110

COURT HOMES SECTIONS
A35

0 1' 2' 3' 4' 8'

PLAN 1 SECTION

PLAN 2 SECTION

LAP SIDING INSTALL PER MFR. SPECS o/
GRADE 'D' BLD'G PAPER o/ SHEAR MAT'L
AS OCCURS

SHIM (SIZE VARIES) INSTALL PER MFR.
SPECS.

2x WD TRIM o/ WINDOW FLASHING o/
WINDOW NAILING FIN (SEE ELEV FOR
SIZE)

WINDOW FRAME

1/4
"

BLD'G PAPER o/ G.S.M.
'Z' BAR FLSH'G

INSTALL WINDOW FRAME, WINDOW
FLASHING & BUILDING PAPER PER DETAIL
20/AD1

SCALE:

WINDOW HEAD w/ WOOD TRIM
3"=1'-0" 08/12/04RTB

WH_SD_01

1 1/2"

HD. BD. LAP SIDING INSTALL PER MFR
INSTRUCTIONS o/ GRADE 'D' BUILDING PAPER
o/ STRUCT PLYWOOD AS OCCURS

1/4
"

2x WD. TRIM KERF FOR SIDING (SEE
ELEV. FOR TRIM SIZE)

WINDOW FRAME

SEALANT

INSTALL WINDOW FRAME, WINDOW
FLASHING & BUILDING PAPER PER DETAIL
20/AD1

SCALE:

WINDOW SILL w/ WOOD TRIM
3" = 1'-0" 06/30/06RTB

WS_SD_01

1 1/2"

1 COAT STUCCO o/ WIRE MESH o/ 1" FOAM
BOARD o/ (2) LAYERS GRADE 'D' BUILDING PAPER
o/ SHEAR MATERIAL AS OCCURS, ( PER MFR.
SPEC.S)

NOTE:
1 COAT STUCCO SHALL BE INSTALLED PER
MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS

HEADER - S.S.D.

WINDOW FRAME

2x FOAM TRIM ATTACH PER MFR. (SEE ELEV. FOR
SIZE)

1/4
"

INSTALL WINDOW FRAME, WINDOW
FLASHING & BUILDING PAPER PER DETAIL
20/AD1

SCALE:

WINDOW HEAD w/ TRIM
3"=1'-0" 06/30/06RTB

WH_S1_02

1 1/2"

NOTE:
1 COAT STUCCO SHALL BE INSTALLED PER
MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS

SEALANT

1/4
"

2x FOAM TRIM ATTACH PER MFR. (SEE ELEV. FOR
SIZE)

1 COAT STUCCO o/ WIRE MESH o/ 1" FOAM
BOARD o/ (2) LAYERS GRADE 'D' BUILDING PAPER
o/ SHEAR MATERIAL AS OCCURS, ( PER MFR.
SPEC.S)

INSTALL WINDOW FRAME, WINDOW FLASHING &
BUILDING PAPER PER DETAIL 20/AD1

WINDOW FRAME

SCALE:

WINDOW SILL  w/ TRIM
3"=1'-0" 06/30/06RTB

WS_S1_02

1 1/2"
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84 Monterey Butterfield
Morgan Hill, CA
March 29, 2024

HED ON AV MO ES
1500 Willow Pass Ct., Concord, CA 94520
925.685.0110

COURT HOMES SECTIONS
A36

0 1' 2' 3' 4' 8'

PLAN 3 SECTION

PLAN 4 SECTION

LAP SIDING INSTALL PER MFR. SPECS o/
GRADE 'D' BLD'G PAPER o/ SHEAR MAT'L
AS OCCURS

SHIM (SIZE VARIES) INSTALL PER MFR.
SPECS.

2x WD TRIM o/ WINDOW FLASHING o/
WINDOW NAILING FIN (SEE ELEV FOR
SIZE)

WINDOW FRAME

1/4
"

BLD'G PAPER o/ G.S.M.
'Z' BAR FLSH'G

INSTALL WINDOW FRAME, WINDOW
FLASHING & BUILDING PAPER PER DETAIL
20/AD1

SCALE:

WINDOW HEAD w/ WOOD TRIM
3"=1'-0" 08/12/04RTB

WH_SD_01

1 1/2"

HD. BD. LAP SIDING INSTALL PER MFR
INSTRUCTIONS o/ GRADE 'D' BUILDING PAPER
o/ STRUCT PLYWOOD AS OCCURS

1/4
"

2x WD. TRIM KERF FOR SIDING (SEE
ELEV. FOR TRIM SIZE)

WINDOW FRAME

SEALANT

INSTALL WINDOW FRAME, WINDOW
FLASHING & BUILDING PAPER PER DETAIL
20/AD1

SCALE:

WINDOW SILL w/ WOOD TRIM
3" = 1'-0" 06/30/06RTB

WS_SD_01

1 1/2"

1 COAT STUCCO o/ WIRE MESH o/ 1" FOAM
BOARD o/ (2) LAYERS GRADE 'D' BUILDING PAPER
o/ SHEAR MATERIAL AS OCCURS, ( PER MFR.
SPEC.S)

NOTE:
1 COAT STUCCO SHALL BE INSTALLED PER
MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS

HEADER - S.S.D.

WINDOW FRAME

2x FOAM TRIM ATTACH PER MFR. (SEE ELEV. FOR
SIZE)

1/4
"

INSTALL WINDOW FRAME, WINDOW
FLASHING & BUILDING PAPER PER DETAIL
20/AD1

SCALE:

WINDOW HEAD w/ TRIM
3"=1'-0" 06/30/06RTB

WH_S1_02

1 1/2"

NOTE:
1 COAT STUCCO SHALL BE INSTALLED PER
MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS

SEALANT

1/4
"

2x FOAM TRIM ATTACH PER MFR. (SEE ELEV. FOR
SIZE)

1 COAT STUCCO o/ WIRE MESH o/ 1" FOAM
BOARD o/ (2) LAYERS GRADE 'D' BUILDING PAPER
o/ SHEAR MATERIAL AS OCCURS, ( PER MFR.
SPEC.S)

INSTALL WINDOW FRAME, WINDOW FLASHING &
BUILDING PAPER PER DETAIL 20/AD1

WINDOW FRAME

SCALE:

WINDOW SILL  w/ TRIM
3"=1'-0" 06/30/06RTB

WS_S1_02

1 1/2"
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